MHL Advanced Analysis and Compliance Test
Software
Option MHD and Option MHD3
The TekExpress MHL Advanced Analysis and Compliance software gives
you the tools to easily run Mobile High-definition Link (MHL) tests in
accordance with MHL compliance test specifications 1.X, 2.0, 1.3 / 2.1 and
3.3. It provides a complete and reliable solution for quick testing.
Key features

Requires Option MHD
Opt. DPOFT-MHD3 Floating License - Trial Version
MHL 3.3 upgrades with an existing
oscilloscope (MHL requires a
minimum 16 GHz oscilloscope for
electrical testing)
Options Description
Opt. DPO-UP MHD3 MHL 3.0 Advanced Analysis and Compliance Software for Tx,
Rx, Dongle and Cable tests
Opt. DPO-UP MHD MHL Advanced Analysis and Compliance Software
Requires Option DJA and Option 2XL
MHL Advanced Analysis and Compliance Test Software
www.tektronix.com    7
Recommended equipment
DPO/MSO 71604C 16 GHz Digital Oscilloscopes with Option DJA (12.5G Scope supported, with 10% variation in results)
DPO/MSO72004C 20 GHz Digital Oscilloscopes with Option DJA
DPO/MSO72304DX 23 GHz Digital Oscilloscopes with Option DJA
DPO/MSO72504DX 25 GHz Digital Oscilloscopes with Option DJA
DPO72504D 25 GHz Digital Oscilloscopes with Option DJA
DPO/MSO73304DX 33 GHz Digital Oscilloscopes with Option DJA
DPO73304D 33 GHz Digital Oscilloscopes with Option DJA
P7313SMA SMA Probe for Single-ended AVLINK data measurements (Quantity 2)
P7240 Probe for acquiring Clock / eCBUS waveform (Quantity 1)
AWG7122C Arbitrary Waveform Generator with Options 01, 02/06 and 08 (Quantity 1 for MHL 2.1 Rx and MHL 3.3 Tx; Quantity 2 for MHL
3.3 Rx)